
$.1.1 

There exists the Punjab Government College Retired Teachers 'Welfare 
Association of Government College Hoshiarpur which aids meritorious 
students with 2000/- per student. 

NEWS SIOi04 

faerfeTT etwaHSma 

ÂAêas�arsHê 14 JaJJ ferTrt3 2000 

Meritorious students are with the honorable members of Punjab Government 
College Retired Teachers' Welfare Association during the year 2017-18. 

Principal 
Govt. CoWege, Hoshiarpur. 



Meritorious students are with members during 2018-19 

Meritorious students were given financial aid during 2019-20. 
Meritorious students are with the members of Punjab government 
College Retired Teachers Welfare Association. 

Principal 
Govt. CoWege, Hoshiarpur. 
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5.1.1 NUMBER OF THE STUDENTS BENEFITTED BY COLLEGE PTA 
FUND 

Sr. No 

2. 

1. 

3. 

1. 

3. 

4. 

Sr. No 

5. 

Voucher No. 

167359 

167362 

177081 

177091 

177100 

Voucher No. 

26 

32 

33 

36 

37 

41 

63 

YEAR 2017-18 

Name of the 

student 

Sandeep Kaur 1500/ 

Harjinder Singh 1500/ 
Savita Devi 

Ruby 

Sonia Aeri 

YEAR 2018-19 

Name of the 
student 

Paramvir Pal 

Priya Rani 

Sunil Kumar 

Gupta 

Amount 

Raj Kumar 

Rajwinder Kaur 

Anand Chandran 2000/ 

Ruby Kumari 

1500/ 

1500/ 

1500/ 

Amount 

2000/ 

2000/ 

2000/ 

2000/ 

2000/ 

2000/ 

incioa 



Sr. 

No 

1 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

During this year 17 students were provided financial help (2000 per student) 
by Government College Retired Teachers Welfare Association. 

12. 

Name of the Student 

Parveen Devi 

Anamika Sharma 

Saurabh 

Dheeraj Kumar 

Raj Rani 

Narayan Gupta 

Paramjot Kaur 

Meenakshi 

Rohit Sharma 

Ankita Batra 

Ripun Pathania 

YEAR 2019-20 

Shivani Kapur 

Class 

M.A 2nd 

M.A 2nd Punjabi 7434 

Economics 

8th Semester 

B.A Final Year 

B.sc Agriculture 6121 

B.A Final Year 

B.A Final Year 

B.Com Final 

Year 

B.Com Final 

Year 

B.sc 2nd (Non 
Medical) 

B.sc 3rd (Non 
Medica) 

Roll 

Number 

2nd semester 

B.com 2nd 

7934 

3363 

3139 

3116 

4206 

4235 

B.sc Agriculture 5908 

5313 

4118 

Principal 
Govt. Colege, Hoshiarpur. 



13. 

14, 

15. 

16 

17 

Aditya Kumar 

Sonam 

Surabhi 

Sonam 

Manish Kumar 

JfJ HHT 

fiflus, 

B.Sc Non 
Medical 

B.A 1 

B.Com 

B.Com 1 

M.Se Maths 

64 

4502 

1479 

4052 

1052 

4051 

14 Avannikaana 
Gauhabh 

6923 

Dhesrgy lamas Rj@ani 
1206 ael hacy 

Ankita 

I502 Acit Cun 

unb 
Sgnay 

623 manjaß kuat 

Principal 
Govt, CoNege, Hoshiarpur. 



Sr No. Payment ID 
1. 

2. 

110250713473 

110296913757 

YEAR 2021-22 

Name 

Siya 

Manav Paul 

Amount 

2000/ 

17030/ 

Principal 
3ove. CoNege, Hoshizrpu. 
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